
The Amer Ari Invitational
Waikoloa Kings' Course

Waikoloa, HI
Kings' Tees 

Dates: Feb 06 - Feb 08 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Pepperdine 281 274 270 825

T1 William Mouw (2) 71 68 64 203

T6 Sahith Theegala (1) 66 68 72 206

T14 Dylan Menante (5) 72 71 65 208

T21 Joey Vrzich (3) 72 69 69 210

T56 Clay Feagler (4) 73 69 74 216

2 Texas 274 274 279 827

5 Pierceson Coody (1) 72 66 67 205

T10 Travis Vick (4) 66 71 70 207

T28 Parker Coody (3) 72 69 70 211

T28 Christoffer Bring (5) 71 68 72 211

T56 Cole Hammer (2) 65 75 76 216

3 Arizona State 275 275 278 828

T1 Mason Andersen (5) 69 69 65 203

T14 David Puig (4) 69 68 71 208

T21 Chun An Yu (1) 70 69 71 210

T21 Blake Wagoner (2) 67 69 74 210

T70 Alex del Rey (3) 73 74 71 218

4 Oklahoma State 276 282 271 829

T3 Aman Gupta (3) 65 68 71 204

T10 Ferdinand Muller (5) 71 70 66 207

T28 Austin Eckroat (1) 69 73 69 211

T28 Brian Stark (2) 74 71 66 211

T49 Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen (4) 71 74 70 215

5 Georgia Tech 274 269 287 830

T3 Andy Ogletree (3) 68 66 70 204

T6 Tyler Strafaci (2) 64 67 75 206

T21 Noah Norton (4) 69 68 73 210

T70 Connor Howe (5) 75 68 75 218

T79 Luke Schniederjans (1) 73 77 69 219

6 Auburn 279 280 272 831

T6 Jovan Rebula (1) 68 68 70 206

T14 Wells Padgett (5) 72 69 67 208

T18 Andrew Kozan (2) 70 72 67 209

T28 Brandon Mancheno (3) 70 71 70 211

T44 Alex Vogelsong (4) 71 75 68 214

7 Texas Tech 278 277 281 836

T10 Sandy Scott (1) 68 72 67 207

T14 Andy Lopez (3) 72 67 69 208

T21 Ludvig Aberg (4) 66 68 76 210

T44 Garrett Martin (5) 73 70 71 214

T70 Kyle Hogan (2) 72 72 74 218
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 San Jose State 286 282 284 852

T33 Carl Corpus (4) 69 71 72 212

T33 Parker Sisk (5) 73 72 67 212

T39 Sean Yu (1) 73 67 73 213

T56 Bryce Wortman (2) 72 72 72 216

T97 Caleb Shetler (3) 72 72 81 225

9 TCU 284 286 284 854

T18 Mateo Fernandez de Oliveira (1) 69 71 69 209

T56 Justin Gums (2) 75 70 71 216

T56 Aymeric Laussot (4) 70 71 75 216

T65 Gustav Frimodt (5) 73 74 70 217

T86 Caden Christopherson (3) 72 74 74 220

10 Oregon 282 291 282 855

T33 Craig Ronne (3) 74 68 70 212

T39 Nate Stember (4) 68 74 71 213

T49 Tom Gueant (2) 69 74 72 215

T65 Kevin Geniza (1) 71 77 69 217

T109 Gian Luca Martinez (5) 84 75 72 231

11 Osaka Gakuin University 288 286 282 856

T39 Kensei Hirata (5) 70 72 71 213

T49 Kosuke Sunagawa (2) 74 71 70 215

T56 Ryota Wakahara (1) 71 72 73 216

T56 Koki Tomimoto (3) 75 71 70 216

T79 Kosei Suzuki (4) 73 75 71 219

12 Southern California 284 286 291 861

T39 Leon D'Souza (2) 69 70 74 213

T49 Yuxin Lin (1) 70 75 70 215

T70 Sixian Guo (5) 71 72 75 218

T79 Kaito Onishi (3) 74 72 73 219

T86 Issei Tanabe (4) 74 72 74 220

13 Colorado 288 284 291 863

T44 Ross Macdonald (5) 73 71 70 214

T49 John Paterson (2) 70 72 73 215

T49 Cole Krantz (4) 72 70 73 215

T90 Daniel O'Loughlin (1) 75 72 75 222

T90 Adam Matteson (3) 73 71 78 222

14 UC Davis 289 286 291 866

T33 Thomas Hutchison (1) 69 68 75 212

T70 Daniel Kim (5) 74 71 73 218

89 Jacob Westberg (3) 73 74 74 221

T90 Shane Muldowney (4) 73 73 76 222

T97 Lucas Carper (2) 75 81 69 225

15 Stanford 295 284 289 868

T56 Ethan Ng (1) 74 71 71 216

T70 Freddie Lee (2) 71 70 77 218

T79 Henry Shimp (3) 73 75 71 219

T79 David Snyder (5) 77 71 71 219

T99 Barclay Brown (4) 78 72 76 226

16 CSU - Northridge 291 292 290 873

T44 Mats Ege (1) 70 71 73 214

T70 Blake Brothers (5) 76 72 70 218

T90 Eirik Thomassen (2) 75 77 70 222

T95 Paul Louis Gachet (4) 71 76 77 224

T102 Tomas Helgo (3) 75 73 80 228
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17 Pacific 304 285 287 876

T21 Beau Forest (4) 73 70 67 210

T65 Austin Fox (1) 76 68 73 217

T70 Daniel Pena (2) 74 70 74 218

T113 Alex Barclay (5) 85 77 73 235

123 Casey Scott (3) 81 0 81 162

18 Oregon State 285 290 303 878

T39 Kyosuke Hara (3) 71 70 72 213

T79 Carson Barry (2) 71 72 76 219

T79 Sean Kato (4) 69 75 75 219

T105 Spencer Tibbits (1) 74 75 80 229

T107 Richie Mikesell (5) 77 73 80 230

19 Hawaii 286 296 303 885

T10 Kotaro Murata (5) 68 68 71 207

94 Trevor Hirata (3) 75 77 71 223

T99 Justin Arcano (1) 68 76 82 226

115 Cole Yoshida (2) 75 81 80 236

117 Justin Ngan (4) 83 75 81 239

20 Hawaii - Hilo 298 298 306 902

T44 Andrew Otani (3) 69 71 74 214

101 Warren Miller (1) 77 76 74 227

T109 Dustin Franko (4) 79 72 80 231

112 Evan Merrier (5) 73 81 79 233

116 Taylor Patrick (2) 79 79 79 237
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Graysen Huff (Auburn) 70 67 69 206

T18 Markus Braadlie (Texas Tech) 67 73 69 209

T21 Ryggs Johnston (Arizona State) 67 73 70 210

T33 Daulet Tuleubayev (Stanford) 70 68 74 212

T33 Spencer Soosman (Texas) 68 72 72 212

T49 Jackson Lake (Oregon State ) 71 71 73 215

T56 Derek Hitchner (Pepperdine) 74 72 70 216

T65 Bartley Forrester (Georgia Tech) 74 71 72 217

T65 Dillon Stewart (Oklahoma State ) 72 71 74 217

T70 Shuhei Shimoke (Osaka Gakuin University) 73 72 73 218

T86 Matthew Heitel (San Jose State ) 74 74 72 220

T95 Kristoffer Max (Colorado) 77 70 77 224

T102 Kyle Suppa (Southern California) 75 73 80 228

T102 Nate Jetter (San Jose State ) 73 78 77 228

T105 Nicholas Gomez (Hawaii - Hilo) 77 75 77 229

T107 Nickolaus Nelson (Hawaii) 76 74 80 230

T109 Brandon McDonough (CSU - Northridge) 77 77 77 231

T113 Kanata Irei (Hawaii) 78 80 77 235

118 Adam Chiya (Hawaii - Hilo) 79 80 86 245

119 Noah Lau (Hawaii - Hilo) 85 84 81 250

T120 Edwin Kuang (Oregon) 79 93 81 253

T120 AJ Teraoka (Hawaii) 79 89 85 253

122 Matthew Lloyd (Hawaii) 86 81 90 257
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
7  T4  1   Pepperdine 281  274  270       825  -39 

T1  2  2   Texas 274  274  279       827  -37 
3  3  3   Arizona State 275  275  278       828  -36 
4  6  4   Oklahoma State  276  282  271       829  -35 

T1  1  5   Georgia Tech 274  269  287       830  -34 
6  7  6   Auburn 279  280  272       831  -33 
5  T4  7   Texas Tech 278  277  281       836  -28 

T12  8  8   San Jose State  286  282  284       852  -12 
T9  T9  9   TCU 284  286  284       854  -10 
8  12  10   Oregon 282  291  282       855  -9 

T14  13  11   Osaka Gakuin University 288  286  282       856  -8 
T9  T9  12   Southern California 284  286  291       861  -3 

T14  11  13   Colorado 288  284  291       863  -1 
16  T14  14   UC Davis 289  286  291       866  +2 
18  16  15   Stanford 295  284  289       868  +4 
17  18  16   CSU - Northridge 291  292  290       873  +9 
20  19  17   Pacific 304  285  287       876  +12 
11  T14  18   Oregon State  285  290  303       878  +14 

T12  17  19   Hawaii 286  296  303       885  +21 
19  20  20   Hawaii - Hilo 298  298  306       902  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T14 T1   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  69   69  65       203  -13   
T17 T1   William Mouw  Pepperdine  71   68  64       203  -13   
2 T3   Aman Gupta  Oklahoma State  65   68  71       204  -12   

T3 T3   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  68   66  70       204  -12   
T14 5   Pierceson Coody  Texas  72   66  67       205  -11   
1 T6   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  64   67  75       206  -10   

T9 T6   Graysen Huff *  Auburn  70   67  69       206  -10   
T6 T6   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  68   68  70       206  -10   
T3 T6   Sahith Theegala  Pepperdine  66   68  72       206  -10   
T6 T10   Kotaro Murata  Hawaii  68   68  71       207  -9   
T9 T10   Travis Vick  Texas  66   71  70       207  -9   
T22 T10   Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  68   72  67       207  -9   
T31 T10   Ferdinand Muller  Oklahoma State  71   70  66       207  -9   
T17 T14   Andy Lopez  Texas Tech  72   67  69       208  -8   
T31 T14   Wells Padgett  Auburn  72   69  67       208  -8   
T49 T14   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  72   71  65       208  -8   
T9 T14   David Puig  Arizona State  69   68  71       208  -8   
T22 T18   Mateo Fernandez de Oliveira  TCU  69   71  69       209  -7   
T22 T18   Markus Braadlie *  Texas Tech  67   73  69       209  -7   
T40 T18   Andrew Kozan  Auburn  70   72  67       209  -7   
T17 T21   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  70   69  71       210  -6   
T9 T21   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  69   68  73       210  -6   
T6 T21   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  67   69  74       210  -6   
T49 T21   Beau Forest  Pacific  73   70  67       210  -6   
T3 T21   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  66   68  76       210  -6   
T31 T21   Joey Vrzich  Pepperdine  72   69  69       210  -6   
T22 T21   Ryggs Johnston *  Arizona State  67   73  70       210  -6   
T67 T28   Brian Stark  Oklahoma State  74   71  66       211  -5   
T31 T28   Parker Coody  Texas  72   69  70       211  -5   
T17 T28   Christoffer Bring  Texas  71   68  72       211  -5   
T31 T28   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  70   71  70       211  -5   
T40 T28   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  69   73  69       211  -5   
T22 T33   Spencer Soosman *  Texas  68   72  72       212  -4   
T14 T33   Daulet Tuleubayev *  Stanford  70   68  74       212  -4   
T9 T33   Thomas Hutchison  UC Davis  69   68  75       212  -4   
T67 T33   Parker Sisk  San Jose State  73   72  67       212  -4   
T40 T33   Craig Ronne  Oregon  74   68  70       212  -4   
T22 T33   Carl Corpus  San Jose State  69   71  72       212  -4   
T17 T39   Leon D'Souza  Southern California  69   70  74       213  -3   
T40 T39   Kensei Hirata  Osaka Gakuin University  70   72  71       213  -3   
T40 T39   Nate Stember  Oregon  68   74  71       213  -3   
T22 T39   Sean Yu  San Jose State  73   67  73       213  -3   
T31 T39   Kyosuke Hara  Oregon State  71   70  72       213  -3   
T58 T44   Ross Macdonald  Colorado  73   71  70       214  -2   

T31 T44   Mats Ege  CSU - Northridge  70   71  73       214  -2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T22 T44   Andrew Otani  Hawaii - Hilo  69   71  74       214  -2   
T77 T44   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  71   75  68       214  -2   
T49 T44   Garrett Martin  Texas Tech  73   70  71       214  -2   
T49 T49   Tom Gueant  Oregon  69   74  72       215  -1   
T40 T49   Jackson Lake *  Oregon State  71   71  73       215  -1   
T67 T49   Yuxin Lin  Southern California  70   75  70       215  -1   
T40 T49   Cole Krantz  Colorado  72   70  73       215  -1   
T67 T49   Kosuke Sunagawa  Osaka Gakuin University  74   71  70       215  -1   
T67 T49   Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen  Oklahoma State  71   74  70       215  -1   
T40 T49   John Paterson  Colorado  70   72  73       215  -1   
T67 T56   Ethan Ng  Stanford  74   71  71       216  E   
T77 T56   Derek Hitchner *  Pepperdine  74   72  70       216  E   
T67 T56   Justin Gums  TCU  75   70  71       216  E   
T49 T56   Ryota Wakahara  Osaka Gakuin University  71   72  73       216  E   
T77 T56   Koki Tomimoto  Osaka Gakuin University  75   71  70       216  E   
T58 T56   Bryce Wortman  San Jose State  72   72  72       216  E   
T40 T56   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  73   69  74       216  E   
T22 T56   Cole Hammer  Texas  65   75  76       216  E   
T31 T56   Aymeric Laussot  TCU  70   71  75       216  E   
T84 T65   Gustav Frimodt  TCU  73   74  70       217  +1   
T49 T65   Dillon Stewart *  Oklahoma State  72   71  74       217  +1   
T67 T65   Bartley Forrester *  Georgia Tech  74   71  72       217  +1   
T90 T65   Kevin Geniza  Oregon  71   77  69       217  +1   
T58 T65   Austin Fox  Pacific  76   68  73       217  +1   
T58 T70   Daniel Pena  Pacific  74   70  74       218  +2   
T67 T70   Daniel Kim  UC Davis  74   71  73       218  +2   
T31 T70   Freddie Lee  Stanford  71   70  77       218  +2   
T84 T70   Alex del Rey  Arizona State  73   74  71       218  +2   
T58 T70   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  72   72  74       218  +2   
T49 T70   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  75   68  75       218  +2   
T90 T70   Blake Brothers  CSU - Northridge  76   72  70       218  +2   
T49 T70   Sixian Guo  Southern California  71   72  75       218  +2   
T67 T70   Shuhei Shimoke *  Osaka Gakuin University  73   72  73       218  +2   
T90 T79   Kosei Suzuki  Osaka Gakuin University  73   75  71       219  +3   
T99 T79   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  73   77  69       219  +3   
T90 T79   Henry Shimp  Stanford  73   75  71       219  +3   
T90 T79   David Snyder  Stanford  77   71  71       219  +3   
T77 T79   Kaito Onishi  Southern California  74   72  73       219  +3   
T58 T79   Sean Kato  Oregon State  69   75  75       219  +3   
T49 T79   Carson Barry  Oregon State  71   72  76       219  +3   
T77 T86   Issei Tanabe  Southern California  74   72  74       220  +4   
T90 T86   Matthew Heitel *  San Jose State  74   74  72       220  +4   

T77 T86   Caden Christopherson  TCU  72   74  74       220  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 89   Jacob Westberg  UC Davis  73   74  74       221  +5   

T105 T90   Eirik Thomassen  CSU - Northridge  75   77  70       222  +6   
T58 T90   Adam Matteson  Colorado  73   71  78       222  +6   
T77 T90   Shane Muldowney  UC Davis  73   73  76       222  +6   
T84 T90   Daniel O'Loughlin  Colorado  75   72  75       222  +6   

T105 94   Trevor Hirata  Hawaii  75   77  71       223  +7   
T84 T95   Paul Louis Gachet  CSU - Northridge  71   76  77       224  +8   
T84 T95   Kristoffer Max *  Colorado  77   70  77       224  +8   

T111 T97   Lucas Carper  UC Davis  75   81  69       225  +9   
T58 T97   Caleb Shetler  San Jose State  72   72  81       225  +9   
T99 T99   Barclay Brown  Stanford  78   72  76       226  +10   
T58 T99   Justin Arcano  Hawaii  68   76  82       226  +10   
108 101   Warren Miller  Hawaii - Hilo  77   76  74       227  +11   
T90 T102   Tomas Helgo  CSU - Northridge  75   73  80       228  +12   
T90 T102   Kyle Suppa *  Southern California  75   73  80       228  +12   

T103 T102   Nate Jetter *  San Jose State  73   78  77       228  +12   
98 T105   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  74   75  80       229  +13   

T105 T105   Nicholas Gomez *  Hawaii - Hilo  77   75  77       229  +13   
T99 T107   Richie Mikesell  Oregon State  77   73  80       230  +14   
T99 T107   Nickolaus Nelson *  Hawaii  76   74  80       230  +14   

T116 T109   Gian Luca Martinez  Oregon  84   75  72       231  +15   
T103 T109   Dustin Franko  Hawaii - Hilo  79   72  80       231  +15   
T109 T109   Brandon McDonough *  CSU - Northridge  77   77  77       231  +15   
T109 112   Evan Merrier  Hawaii - Hilo  73   81  79       233  +17   
118 T113   Alex Barclay  Pacific  85   77  73       235  +19   

T113 T113   Kanata Irei *  Hawaii  78   80  77       235  +19   
T111 115   Cole Yoshida  Hawaii  75   81  80       236  +20   
T113 116   Taylor Patrick  Hawaii - Hilo  79   79  79       237  +21   
T113 117   Justin Ngan  Hawaii  83   75  81       239  +23   
T116 118   Adam Chiya *  Hawaii - Hilo  79   80  86       245  +29   
121 119   Noah Lau *  Hawaii - Hilo  85   84  81       250  +34   
122 T120   Edwin Kuang *  Oregon  79   93  81       253  +37   
120 T120   AJ Teraoka *  Hawaii  79   89  85       253  +37   
119 122   Matthew Lloyd *  Hawaii  86   81  90       257  +41   
123 -    Casey Scott  Pacific  81  D  81       -     -      
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